Vitreoretinal
Product
Catalog
FCI-Ophthalmics.com
FCI Ophthalmics is a world leader in the development of a wide
range of ophthalmic surgical devices.
Since the company’s inception in 1984, we are committed to
responding to the ever-changing needs of eye care professionals

PRECIVIA®
LASER PROBES
Ergonomic non-slip handpiece design
• Available in 23 Ga, 25 Ga, 27 Ga
• Color coding for easy identification
• Ultra precise concentric laser spot
• Compatible with most laser machines
• Sterile, box of 10
STRAIGHT  l  l  l
FLEX	CURVED  l  l  l
ONE	PIECE	CURVED  l  l  l
ALCON®	/	BAUSCH+LOMBTM	/	DORC	/	ELLEX	/	IRIDEX	/	LIGHTMED	/	MERIDIAN	AG	/
SMA095	/	ZEISS
LASER CONNECTORS
FCI KATALYST Single	use Ga
S9.1001.23 V6000-23A Straight 23
S9.1001.25 V6000-25A Straight 25
S9.1001.27 V6000-27A Straight 27
S9.1211.23 V6100-23A Flex Curved 23
S9.1211.25 V6100-25A Flex Curved 25
S9.1201.23 V6111-23A One Piece Curved 23
S9.1201.25 V6111-25A One Piece Curved 25
S9.1201.27 V6111-27A One Piece Curved 27
ALCON is a registered trademark of NOVARTIS AG.; BAUSCH+LOMB™ is a registered trademark of BAUSCH & LOMB™ Inc.; DORC is a registered trademark of D.O.R.C. Dutch
Ophthalmic Research Center (International) B.V.; ELLEX is a registered trademark of Ellex Medical Pty Ltd; ZEISS is a registered trademark of CARL ZEISS AG.
6 VITREORETINAL PRODUCT CATALOG 2025
FIXED	FIBER	/	MOVING	SHAFT
 		MULTIFLEX™	DIRECTIONAL		l  l
 		MULTIFLEX™	DIRECTIONAL	EXTENDABLE		l  l  l
	MOVING	FIBER	/	FIXED	SHAFT
Directional and Extendable Directional
Laser	Probes
• Available in 23 Ga, 25 Ga, 27 Ga
• 0° to 75° of surgeon controlled curve
• Ultra precise concentric laser spot
• Compatible with most laser machines
• Sterile, box of 10
• Sterile, box of 10
 MULTIFLEX™ DIRECTIONAL LASER PROBES
ALCON®	/	BAUSCH+LOMBTM	/	DORC	/	ELLEX	/	IRIDEX	/	LIGHTMED	/	MERIDIAN	AG	/
SMA095	/	ZEISS
LASER CONNECTORS
FCI KATALYST Single	use Ga
S9.1311.23 V6510-23A Directional laser probe 23
S9.1311.25 V6510-25A Directional laser probe 25
S9.1321.23 V6510E-23A Directional Extendable laser probe 23
S9.1321.25 V6510E-25A Directional Extendable laser probe 25
V6510-25A-S Stiff Directional laser probe 25
V6510-27A Stiff Directional laser probe 27
Stiff Technology:
Unleash	 the	 power	 of	 precision	 with	 our	 patented

technology	adds	rigidity	and	stability	to	25	Ga	and	27	Ga
instruments,	giving	you	optimal	control	and	precision.
Simply	 insert	 the	 instrument	 into	 the	 trocar	 cannula
and	watch	as	the	sleeve	retracts	back	inside	the	shaft,
providing	stiffness	at	the	extremity	of	the	instrument.
EXCLUSIVE
"STIFF"
TECHNOLOGY
16 VITREORETINAL PRODUCT CATALOG 2025
ILM AND ERM FORCEPS
DEX™ FORCEPS AND SCISSORS
Awh
End-Grasper
EZ	Peel
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM
25 DVF4005-25 DVF4005-25-S
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM		-
FCI
Slim	DEXTM		-
KATALYST STIFF	Slim	DEXTM
23 DVF4022-23 S9.6013.23
25 DVF4022-25 DVF4022-25-S S9.6013.25 DVFO4022-25
27 DVF4022-27 DVFO4022-27
Ga STIFF	Slim	DEXTM
25 DVFO4037-25-S
27 DVFO4037-27
17VITREORETINAL PRODUCT CATALOG 2025FCI-Ophthalmics.com
VITREORETINAL	INSTRUMENTS
ILM AND ERM FORCEPS
DEX™ FORCEPS AND SCISSORS
Hassan
Maculorhexis
Morris	ILM	Forceps
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM
23 DVF4033-23
25 DVF4033-25 DVF4033-25-S DVFO4033-25
27 DVF4033-27
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM	 -
FCI
Slim	DEXTM		-
KATALYST STIFF	Slim	DEXTM
23 DVF4019-23 S9.6012.23 DVFO4019-23
25 DVF4019-25 DVF4019-25-S S9.6012.25 DVFO4019-25 DVFO4019-25-S
27 DVF4019-27
Tano	Asymmetrical
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM		-
FCI
Slim	DEXTM		-
KATALYST
23 DVF4014-23 S9.6017.23
25 DVF4014-25 DVF4014-25-S S9.6017.25 DVFO4014-25
27 S9.6017.27
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM STIFF	Slim	DEXTM
23 DVF4035-23
25 DVF4035-25 DVFO4035-25
27 DVF4035-27
18 VITREORETINAL PRODUCT CATALOG 2025
PVR, THICK MEMBRANES FORCEPS
Serrated
Super	Grip
Morris	Honey	Badger
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM
23 DVF4010-23
25 DVF4010-25 DVF4010-25-S
27 DVF4010-27
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM		-
FCI
Slim	DEXTM		-
KATALYST
23 DVF4016-23 S9.6011.23 DVFO4016-23
25 DVF4016-25 DVF4016-25-S S9.6011.25 DVFO4016-25
27 DVF4016-27
Ga DEXTM		-
FCI
DEXTM		-
KATALYST STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM STIFF	Slim	DEXTM
23 S9.6018.23 DVF4034-23 DVFO4034-23
25 S9.6018.25 DVF4034-25 DVF4034-25-S DVFO4034-25 DVFO4034-25-S
27 S9.6018.27 DVF4034-27 DVFO4034-27
19VITREORETINAL PRODUCT CATALOG 2025FCI-Ophthalmics.com
VITREORETINAL	INSTRUMENTS
20 VITREORETINAL PRODUCT CATALOG 2025
PVR, THICK MEMBRANES FORCEPS
Super	Grip	II
EZ	Peel
Ga Slim	DEXTM
25 DVF4036-25-S
27 DVF4036-27
Ga STIFF	Slim	DEXTM
25 DVFO4037-25-S
27 DVFO4037-27
SCISSORS
Curved	Horizontal
Vertical
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM		-
FCI
Slim	DEXTM		-
KATALYST
23 DVS5006-23 S9.6014.23
25 DVS5006-25 DVS5006-25-S S9.6014.25 DVSO5006-25
27 DVS5006-27 S9.6014.27
Ga DEXTM STIFF	DEXTM Slim	DEXTM		-
FCI
Slim	DEXTM		-
KATALYST
23 DVS5101-23 S9.6015.23 DVSO5101-23
25 DVS5101-25 DVS5101-25-S S9.6015.25 DVSO5101-25
27 S9.6015.27
DEX™ FORCEPS AND SCISSORS
Maeno-Awh	Super	Manipulator
• Color coding for easy identification
• Available in 25 Ga